LDS Series
DIE CAST ALUMINUM LED EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LDS = Die Cast
Aluminum LED Exit
SD = Self-Testing Diagnostics1
Factory Installed Options
A = AC Only
N = Self-Powered
Battery
A = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ Black Housing
B = Black Stencil Face w/ Black
Housing
W = White Stencil Face w/
White Housing
Stencil Face/Housing Color
LDS
U = Universal, 2 Faces
Backplate and Canopy
Stencil Faces
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color
U
Note
1) SD available on nickel cadmium models only and only as universal.
2) Custom pendant lengths and colors available, consult factory.
Accessories (order as a separate item)
PKIT12W2 = Pendant Kit, 12” White Finish
PKIT12B2 = Pendant Kit, 12” Black Finish